AD5122ABRUZ10
Part Number AD5122ABRUZ10
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 16-TSSOP

Resistance - Wiper (Ohms)
(Typ) 55 Resistance (Ohms) 10k
Packaging Tube Package / Case 16-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C Number of Taps 128
Number of Circuits 2 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Memory Type Non-Volatile Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 7 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Interface I²C
Features Selectable Address Detailed Description Digital Potentiometer 10k Ohm 2 Circuit 128 Taps I²C Interface 16-
TSSOP
Configuration Potentiometer Base Part Number AD5122
warrantied and confidence. RFQ AD5122ABRUZ10 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for AD5122ABRUZ10
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
AD5122BRUZ10 IC DGTL POT 10K 2CH 16-TSSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 60 pcs
AD5122AWBCPZ10-RL7 IC DGTL POT 2CH 128POS NVM I2C ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
AD5122WBCPZ10-RL7 IC DGTL POT 2CH 128POS NVM SPI ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
AD5116BCPZ5-500R7 IC DGTL POT 64POS 5K 8LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
AD5121BCPZ10-RL7 IC DGTL POT 128POS 10K 16LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 1193 pcs
AD5122BRUZ100 IC DGTL POT 100K 2CH 16-TSSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 27 pcs
AD5121BCPZ100-RL7 1 AD5121BCPZ100-RL7 1 AD AD 6 pcs
AD5116BCPZ80-RL7 IC DGTL POT 64POS 80K 8LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
AD5123BCPZ100-RL7 IC DGTL POT 128POS 100K 16LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 14 pcs
AD5122ABCPZ100-RL7 IC DGTL POT 128POS 100K 16LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 17 pcs
AD5122BCPZ10-RL7 IC DGTL POT 128POS 10K 16LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 15 pcs
AD5122WBRUZ10-RL7 IC DGTL POT 2CH 128POS NVM SPI ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
AD5116BCPZ5-RL7 IC DGTL POT 64POS 5K 8LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 48 pcs
AD5116BCPZ10-RL7 IC DGTL POT 64POS 10K 8LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 143 pcs
AD5123BCPZ10-RL7 IC DGTL POT 10K 4CH 16-LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 15 pcs
AD5121BCPZ100-RL7 IC DGTL POT 100K 1CH 16-LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 958 pcs
AD5122BCPZ100-RL7 IC DGTL POT 128POS 100K 16LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 21 pcs
AD5122ABRUZ100 IC DGTL POT 100K 2CH 16-TSSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 247 pcs
AD5116BCPZ80-500R7 IC DGTL POT 64POS 80K 8LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
AD5122ABCPZ10-RL7 IC DGTL POT 128POS 10K 16LFCSP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 29 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
AD5122ABRUZ10 Details PDF